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Out of State Placement Providers

Users must check accuracy before initiating a referral for services.
There is no guarantee of coverage. All services listed are subject to change.

SPECIALTY AGENCY NAME ADDRESS PHONE # WEBSITE
SMB Coastal Harbor 1150 Cornell Street Savannah, |844-657- https://coastalharbor.com/

GA 2638
Residential Benchmark Behavioral 592 West 1350 South, Woods [801-299- www.bbhsnet.com
Treatment/Males Health Systems, Inc. Cross, UT 84010 5319
only/SMB/Autism
Residential Cove Prep/Cove Secure |PO Box G Torrance PA 15779 |724-459- https://www.coveprep.com/
Treatment/SMB/MH 9700
Residential Copper Hills 899 W. Rivendell Dr., West 800-776- https://copperhillsyouthcenter.com/
Treatment/ Autism Jordan, UT 84081 7116
Complex Medical Cumberland Hospital 9407 Cumberland Road, New (804-966- https://cumberlandhospital.com/
and Behavioral Kent, VA 23124 2242
Health
Residential Desert Parkway Behavioral {3247 S Maryland Parkway Las |702-776- https://www.desertparkway.com/
Treatment Vegas, NV 89109 3500
IDD/ Autism Devereux Florida 8000 Devereux Dr., Viera, 1-800-338- |https://www.devereux.org/

Florida 32940 3738 ext

176422

Residential Havenwood 1115 S Main Street #250 435-586- https://www.havenwoodacademy.org/
Treatment Cedar City, UT 84720 2500
Residential Lakeland BH 440 S. Market Ave. Springfield, |800-432- www.lakelandbehavioralhealth.co
Treatment MO 65806 1210 m
Residential Little Creek Behavioral PO Box 727 Fordyce, AR 501-585- https://www.littlecreekbehavioral.c
Treatment Health 71742 7698 om/
Residential Habilitation Center cba 1828 Industrial Dr Fordyce AR |855-649- https://www.millcreekbehavioralhe
Treatment Millcreek of Arkansas 71742 9118 alth.com/
Residential Provo Canyon 4501 N. University Ave., Provo, |801-491- https://provocanyon.com/
Treatment UT 84604 3910
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Residential Rolling Hills Hospital 1000 Rolling Hills Lane, Ada, |877-489- https://www.acadiahealthcare.com/
Treatment OK 74820 3608 locations/rolling-hills-hospital/
Residential San Marcos 120 Bert Brown Road San 800-848- https://sanmarcostc.com/
Treatment and SMB Marcos, TX 778666 9090

Residential Cedar Crest 3500 I-35, Belton, TX 76513 855-601- https://www.cedarcresthospital.co
Treatment 2566 m/?utm_source=GMB&utm mediu
Residential Hermitage Hall 1220 8th Ave. South Nashville, |888-828- https://hermitagehall.com/
Treatment TN 37203 7393

Residential Youth Health Associates |430 E 450 S, Clearfield, UT 84015 (801-776- https://www.yhaservices.com/
Treatment and SMB 3305
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